
Nettle Middle School
Clubs & Activities

Club Faculty Advisor Meeting Time & Location

Discovery Club Linda O’Connell
linda.oconnell@haverhill-ps.org

Mondays-Thursdays 2:45pm-4:45pm
Rooms 102, 103, 104, 105

Drama Club Devon Foustoukos
dfoustoukos@haverhill-ps.org
Erin Parolisi
Catherine.Parolisi@haverhill-ps.org

Auditions 11/22 3:00-6:00

Mondays 3:00-5:00
Wednesdays TBD

G.S.A. Ms. Escovitz
shereen.escovitz@haverhill-ps.org

Tuesdays 2:45pm-3:45pm in the Library

Dungeons and Dragons Conner Benoit
conner.benoit@haverhill-ps.org
Nate Abell
nathaniel.abell@haverhill-ps.org

Tuesdays,Wednesdays, and Thursdays (students only come
one of these days, they are assigned into groups)

2:45-4:00 in the Library/201 (depending on day)

V.I.P. Kara Melillo
Kmelillo@haverhill-ps.org

Rotating schedule - students see Google Classroom and
Class Dojo for updated schedule
Morning meetings in the Library
Meetings during 7th and 8th Grade Lunch/Recess in Room
228

Sidekicks Angela McVey
angela.mcvey@haverhill-ps.org

Varies,
Weekly meetings on Fridays during SB.

Student Council Rachel Prevost
rachel.prevost@haverhill-ps.org

TBD

Academic Bowl TBD TBD
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Yearbook Beth Gibson
Bethann.Gibson@haverhill-ps.org

Varies ; most work done online; in school and class page
when group is established

Honor Society Beth Gibson
Bethann.gibson@haverhill-ps.org

Every other Tuesday 2:45-3:15 some possibilities of other
dates for community service
Honor Society class page

Green Team Ryan Jesionowski
rjesionowski@haverhill-ps.org

Green Team meets in the mornings during recess from
8-8:25am Tuesday-Friday.  We do not meet on Mondays.
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